PARTNER SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (CHECK ONE]

THE MAIN ACT

PIPELINE

NEW WAVE

BIG SWELL

SHOREBREAK

ALCOHOL SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (CHECK ONE]

ON-SITE ALCOHOL

OFF-SITE ALCOHOL

VENDOR VILLAGE PACKAGES  [CHECK ONE]

TABLETOP DISPLAY

8X8 SPACE

10X 10 SPACE

10X 20 SPACE

ZONE SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES  [CHECK ONE]

MAIN “A" STAGE

USMC FITNESS ZONE

TENTACLE HUB VENUE

COZY UNPLUGGED STAGE
CRAFT BEER ZONE (TIER 1)

CRAFT BEER ZONE (TIER 2]
[ CORNHOLE CHAMPIONSHIP ZONE

15,000
8,000
9,000
3,000

2,000

7,500
3,000

2,500

150
300
400

700

3,500
2,500
3,000
2,000
2,300

2,300

ORGANIZATION

CONTACT NAME

TELEPHONE

E-MAIL ADDRESS

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

EXP. DATE CW

ZIP CODE DATE

SIGNATURE

JELLYFISH SALES REP




