

for sponsorship or vendor details

PARTNER SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (CHECK ONE)			
	THE MAIN ACT	15,000	
	PIPELINE	8,000	
	NEW WAVE	5,000	
	BIG SWELL	3,000	
	SHOREBREAK	2,000	
ALCOHOL SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (CHECK ONE)			
	ON-SITE ALCOHOL	7,500	
	OFF-SITE ALCOHOL	3,000	
	TENTACLE HUB VENUE	2,500	
VENDOR VILLAGE PACKAGES (CHECK ONE)			
	TABLETOP DISPLAY	150	
	8 X 8 SPACE	300	
	10 X 10 SPACE	400	
	10 X 20 SPACE	700	
ZONE SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (CHECK ONE)			
	MAIN "A" STAGE	3,500	
	COZY UNPLUGGED STAGE	2,500	
	CRAFT BEER ZONE (TIER 1)	3,000	
	CRAFT BEER ZONE (TIER 2)	2,000	
CORNHOLE CHAMPIONSHIP ZONE 2,300			
	USMC FITNESS ZONE	2,300	

ORGANIZATION	
CONTACT NAME	
TELEPHONE	
E-MAIL ADDRESS	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	
CREDIT CARD NUMBER	
EXP. DATE	CVV
ZIP CODE	DATE
SIGNATURE	
JELLYFISH SALES REP	